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54% OFF





 
              Microchip Tech TN2435N8-G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 SOT-89-3

 Description
 
                350V 365mA 6Ω@750mA,10V 1.6W 2.5V@1mA null SOT-89-3  MOSFETs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.1827
                       
                        $2.571
                      	$ 1.18
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 1.0166
                       
                        $2.2098
                      	$ 10.17
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.9126
                       
                        $1.9839
                      	$ 27.38
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.8065
                       
                        $1.7532
                      	$ 80.65
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.7561
                       
                        $1.6435
                      	$ 378.05
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.7355
                       
                        $1.5989
                      	$ 735.50



 
              In Stock: 201
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  